
Information

Description:EMC/1003333704/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300031117
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 03.02.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 03.02.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 06.01.2020 04:04:19

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME IT IS 30/45 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT & ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL.
2. DELIVERY TERM : FOR BEML, KGF
3. VALIDITY: 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER.
4. BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTREPRENEUR CERTIFICATE ETC. IN THE FORMAT AVAILABLE
IN COLLABORATION FOLDER.
5. DELIVERY SHALL BE WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ORDER.
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 TDOM GASIDOM  00:00:00 8,000  NO

Item long text:
DOMSTAL

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1003333704/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300031117
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

2 TNF TAB. NEUROBION
FORTE

 00:00:00 42,000  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

3 LP LIQ. PARAFFIN  00:00:00 100  BT

Item long text:
LIQUID PARAFFIN 450ML

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

4 LHP Hydrogen Peroxide  00:00:00 50  BT

Item long text:
HYDEROGEN PEROXIDE 450ML

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

5 INS INJ. Normal Saline  00:00:00 1,500  BT

Item long text:
500ML

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1003333704/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300031117
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

6 ITE PAXUM INJECTION  00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
DIAZEPAM 5MG/CALMPOSE

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

7 IRY INJ RYZODEG 100
IU(Insulin degludec +Asp

 00:00:00 8  BT

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

8 IEP INJ EPIDOSIN  00:00:00 150  NO

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

9 IAVI INJ AVIL I.V (AMPS)  00:00:00 1,200  NO

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

10 ILIAD LIGNOX 2% A  00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
LIGNOX 2% ADREALINE

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1003333704/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300031117
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

11 TDEPA1 CLOPIVAS AP 150 TAB  00:00:00 7,400  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

12 IWTOP1 COTTON CREPE
BANDAGE   10 CM X 4
MTS

 00:00:00 200.000  RLS

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

13 IML INJ.MOL/FEVASSTIN 2ML  00:00:00 1,900  BT

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

14 TDR TAB. Deriphyllin Retard
300MG

 00:00:00 8,000  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

15 LG LIQ Glycerine 400ML  00:00:00 75  BT

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1003333704/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300031117
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

16 LBET LIQ POVIDINE IODINE
500ML

 00:00:00 40  BT

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

17 JRG10 ROLLER GAUZE 10 CMS  00:00:00 1,200.000  RLS

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

18 JRG7.5 MIS. DRESSING GAUZE
7.5CMS

 00:00:00 800.000  RLS

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

19 IBT INJ BETNESOL 1ML  00:00:00 1,400  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

20 TVIB Tab. Vibact  00:00:00 14,000  NO

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1003333704/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300031117
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

21 IDP Deriphyllin Ampoule  00:00:00 270  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

22 DAEI AEROCORT CFC-FREE
INH ( WITH DOSE
COUNTE

 00:00:00 150  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

23 DBEI BECLATE 200 CFC FREE
INH

 00:00:00 200  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

24 XRP ECG RECORDING
PAPER ROLLS 50MM

 00:00:00 80.000  RLS

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

25 IWSD10 DISPOSABLE  SYRINGES
10ML

 00:00:00 8,000  NO

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1003333704/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300031117
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

26 IWN24 DISPOVAN NEEDLE 24G  00:00:00 8,000  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

27 JRG10 ROLLER GAUZE 10 CMS  00:00:00 1,200.000  RLS

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

28 XTGRP THERMAL GRID
RECORDING PAPER
300SHEET

 00:00:00 20  PAC

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

29 XCPB ECG CONTACT PASTE  00:00:00 6  CAN

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

30 IVIT INJ.POLYBION 2ML  00:00:00 1,000  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1003333704/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300031117
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 8 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

31 SPH Phenzee Elixir  00:00:00 100  BT

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

32 TZY CIPLORIC 100 TAB  00:00:00 5,000  NO

Item long text:
ALLOPURINOL 100MG

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

33 TAV ALERPHEN - 25  00:00:00 6,000  NO

Item long text:
PHENIRAMINE TAB 25MG

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

34 TF4 FLAGYL 400 MG  00:00:00 4,500  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

35 SBP PHEXIN REDISYP 125
MG

 00:00:00 100  BT

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1003333704/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300031117
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 9 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

36 TDUL DULFRE  00:00:00 3,000  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

37 TGL METFORMIN
HYDROCHLORIDE
500MG

 00:00:00 100,000  NO

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

38 IEF INJ.ULTRACORT 100MG  00:00:00 800  NO

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

39 TELT5 ELTROXIN 50 MCG
TABLETS

 00:00:00 15,000  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

40 TELT ELTROXIN 100 MCG
TABLETS

 00:00:00 21,000  NO

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/1003333704/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300031117
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 10 / 11

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

41 IARB INDIRAB  00:00:00 200  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

42 WV20 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:20G WITH PORT)

 00:00:00 1,500  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

43 WV22 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:22G WITH PORT)

 00:00:00 1,600  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

44 CCRU CRUSTONE  00:00:00 2,000  NO

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

45 IWSV22 SCALP VEIN SETS 22G  00:00:00 2,000.000  SET

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMC/1003333704/MEDICINES
Bid invitation number:6300031117
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 11 / 11

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR


